CRYSTAL CREEK		950	9508- 72-5947-009		
File Name:	TRANSYLVANIA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Pi	in #/Tax ID		
A Company of the Comp	ON-SITE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL APPLICATION		Receipt No	1150	
Permit #: // 3 - // 1/3	AS Survey and the Disput			100	
Agent/Owner: MATHEWS, KYLE	Mailing Address: 62 Crystal cr. Dr. Pisga				
305-3030 Home Phone #: (Work Phone #: ()	A francisco		od Zone	
Sept State	Mailing Address:		Is the property in a		
Proposed Buyer: Home Phone #: 42 Crystal Creek	Work Phone #: ()		***************************************	o LJ Unknown pections	
Property Location: Laureal s	Subdivision: Crystal Creek Phase/Sect.:	Lot #.2.4	Flood Zone		
Road/Street	142 day to a 132 and 132 and 14 aireala	about 1/2		No	
Directions to property:	1/2 miles - left on LYday Loop * circle it onto Gryssel byday Creek - turn left	- follow		Disapproved	
about 1 1/2 miles - take	right into Crystal Creek - go about 1/2	2 mile -	Initials D	Date	
prop on left (laurel Lan	e) - no sign - just gravel road				
Installation for: Mobile Home Single Double	House No. Bedrooms: Basement: Yes No With Plumbing: Ye	es No T Ind.	/Commercial Oth	er 🗆	
If Indust./Commercial/Other: Number of employees: Op	eration: (Describe) Property of	contains designated we	et lands: Yes	No 🗆	
•82	no	×_		_	
Lot size: Date lot recorded:	Right of ways, easements, etc. Water Supply: Private	te: Spring 🗀 \	Well Shared Supply	y Public/Community	
shall become void. I understand that it is my responsibility as the app Applicant/Agent Signature:	licant/agent/owner to comply with all applicable ordinances, laws, and rules from other ag		-9-02	ргорепу.	
	ON-SITE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTE	M			
	OPERATIONS PERMIT				
The increase of this operations permit cortifies the	at the system described on the improvement permit and the con	astruction author	ization is properly	vinstalled or repaired	
and that the system is capable of being operated i Carolina and the rules adopted pursuant to this A	n accordance with the conditions of the improvement permit, Arti rticle. This operation permit shall remain in effect as long as the sposal Systems as issued by the North Carolina Department	icle 11 of Chapte system is operat	er 130A of the Gen ted and maintains	eral Statutes of North ed as required by the	
			**		
System Classification Type: Manage	ment Entity: X Owner Certified Operator Minimum ins	spection/mainten	ance review frequ	uency years	
Comments:			·		
Installed by: ERNIE Mc Call	Final Inspection by:	J. C	RS	Date: <u>17-⊰0-62</u>	

TRANSYLVANIA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT IMPROVEMENT PERMIT DIAGRAM

02-433 Permit No.:____ File Name: Kyle Mathews Pin No.: 9508-72-5947-000 12-30-02 10"ith GD.P J.P BW+ 1000 ST13-356 10-30-02 9009 97 .0'Z D-BOX1 N12 1'X70' 18' o.c. 1'x70' 11×701 MIN Repair Anea 10", 4,0,0 83 30 30 130'

SCALE: I"=

ON-SIT	ISYLVANIA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT TE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL APPLICATION	9508- 72-5947-009 Pin #/Tax ID
Permit #: <u>02 - 4/ 33</u>		Receipt No \$150
Agent/Owner: MATHEWS, KYLE	Mailing Address: 52 Crystal cr. Dr. Pisgah	forest, Nc 28768
Agent/Owner: 4111111107 11102	Work Phone #: () To Sala Werdin &	Flood Zone Is the property in a flood zone?
Proposed Buyer:	Mailing Address:	
Home Phone #: ()	Work Phone #: ()	
Property Location: Laurel Lane Subdivision:	Crystal Creek Phase/Sect.:	
Directions to property: ### Huy. 64 east - go 2 1/2 m around loop - road to left on about 1 1/2 miles - take righ prop on left (Laurel Lane) -	to Grystal Lyddy Creek - turn left - t into Crystal Creek - go about 1/2	bout 1/2 Approved Disapproved
Installation for: Mobile Home Single Double House	No. Bedrooms: 2 DAYLIGHT No D With Plumbing: Yes D	□ No □ Ind./Commercial □ Other □
If Indust./Commercial/Other: Number of employees: Operation: (Dec	scribe) Property contr	ains designated wet lands: Yes No No
Lot size: Date lot recorded: Right of wa	ays, easements, etc. Water Supply: Private:	Spring Well Shared Supply Dublic/Community
I certify the above to be correct to the best of my knowledge. Permission is hereby shall become void. I understand that it is my responsibility as the applicant/agent/	granted to perform a site/soil evaluation on the property described above. If the ir owner to comply with all applicable ordinances, laws, and rules from other agenci	nformation submitted in this application is falsified or changed, the permises that may affect the development of this property. $9-9-0.2$ Date:
	ATION FOR WASTEWATER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTORY (Diagram and Conditions Attached)	TION
	Dated:	
Design waste flow: 240 GPD LTAR: 0.45 Septic Tank Capacity: 1		
Drainfield: Total Trench Length: 210 ft. Square Footage: 533 Tren	nch spacing: 8 ft. on ctr. Individual Trench Length: 76 ft. Maximur	n Trench Depth(Low Side): 12 in. Trench Width: 12 i
Distribution Method: D- Box Min. distance between	system and nearest: Well: 100 ft. Water line: 10 ft. Foundation	: 5 ft. Property line: 10 ft. Vertical Cut: 15
distribution with equal length lines	6"min additional soil rover. Due to sl	hallow placement of system, d-box
Construction of the wastewater system for the permit indicated is here in compliance with Article 11 of Chapter 130A of the General Statutes the original date of issue. The Construction Authorization must be repermits. A pre-construction conference with the owner or developer, or	s of North Carolina and Rules adopted pursuant to this Article. This C enewed upon expiration prior to the installation/repair of the wastewa	construction Authorization is valid for a period of 5 years fron ater system, or prior to the issuance of any required buildin
I agree to install the wastewater disposal system in accordance with	the improvement permit, construction authorization and any condition	ons specified therein.

Date: 12 13 02 Construction Authorization prepared by: Meill O. Coglor RS Date: 10-7-02

PERMIT AND CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZATION MUST BE ON SITE DURING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION/INSTALLATION AND INSPECTION